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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Studinger Robin (2006) 20.00

+ Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 10.00
+ Pradetto Diego (2006) 10.00

 
1 Grod Pascal (2007) 20.00

+ Murer Reto (2007) 10.00
+ Jüngling Pascal (2006) 10.00

 
1 Bader Christoph (2007) 20.00

+ Strebel Tobias (2007) 10.00
+ Spycher Elias (2006) 10.00

1 Steffen Lunik (2006) 19.50
+ Arnold Tom (2007) 9.75
+ Birrer Samuel (2006) 9.75

1 Studinger Gian (2007) 19.00
- Müller Ueli (2006) 9.00
+ Spielmann Patrick (2007) 10.00

1 a Roth Leon (2006) 18.75
- Müller Nico (2006) 8.75
+ Roner Roman (2007) 10.00

1 b Müller Nico (2006) 18.75
- Roth Leon (2006) 8.75
+ Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 10.00

1 c Läuchli Max (2006) 18.75
- Leutwyler Marco (2006) 8.75
+ von Gunten Robin (2006) 10.00

1 Leutwyler Marco (2006) 18.50
- Läuchli Max (2006) 8.75
+ Müller Ueli (2006) 9.75

1 Spycher Elias (2006) 18.50
+ von Gunten Robin (2006) 10.00
o Bader Christoph (2007) 8.50

1 a Pradetto Diego (2006) 18.50
+ Siegenthaler Cedric (2006) 10.00
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50

1 b Murer Reto (2007) 18.50
o Grod Pascal (2007) 8.75
+ Laube Tobias (2007) 9.75

1 Gisler Marco (2006) 18.50
o Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.50
+ Siegenthaler Cedric (2006) 10.00

1 Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 18.25
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50
+ Arnold Tom (2007) 9.75

1 a Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 18.25
+ Laube Tobias (2007) 9.75
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50

1 b Jüngling Pascal (2006) 18.25
+ Schmid Eric (2006) 9.75
o Grod Pascal (2007) 8.50

1 Birrer Samuel (2006) 18.25
+ Gisler Marco (2006) 9.75
o Steffen Lunik (2006) 8.50

1 Strebel Tobias (2007) 17.75
o Bader Christoph (2007) 8.75
- Schmid Eric (2006) 9.00

2 a Schmid Eric (2006) 17.50
o Jüngling Pascal (2006) 8.50
- Strebel Tobias (2007) 9.00

2 b Müller Ueli (2006) 17.50
- Studinger Gian (2007) 9.00
o Leutwyler Marco (2006) 8.50

1 a Spielmann Patrick (2007) 17.25
- Roner Roman (2007) 8.75
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50

1 b Roner Roman (2007) 17.25
- Spielmann Patrick (2007) 8.75
o Roth Leon (2006) 8.50

1 von Gunten Robin (2006) 17.25
o Spycher Elias (2006) 8.75
o Läuchli Max (2006) 8.50

1 Siegenthaler Cedric (2006) 17.00
o Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.50
o Gisler Marco (2006) 8.50

1 Laube Tobias (2007) 17.00
o Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 8.50
o Murer Reto (2007) 8.50

1 Arnold Tom (2007) 17.00
o Steffen Lunik (2006) 8.50
o Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Stocker Luca (2008) 20.00

+ Bruggmann Timo (2008) 10.00
+ Häfliger Nicola (2008) 10.00

 
1 Küng Livian (2008) 20.00

+ Cirone Dario (2008) 10.00
+ Ruflin Mario (2008) 10.00

 
1 Furter Loris (2009) 20.00

+ Hoffmann Klaus (2009) 10.00
+ Moser Patrick (2009) 10.00

1 a Steffen Leon (2008) 19.75
+ Kalt Silas (2008) 10.00
+ Kempf Laurin (2008) 9.75

1 b Schreiber Tim (2008) 19.75
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 10.00
+ Gerber David (2008) 9.75

1 c Russo Giulio (2009) 19.75
+ Fuchs Micha (2009) 10.00
+ Herger Elias (2009) 9.75

1 Köpfli Livio (2009) 19.75
+ Meier Jannik (2009) 9.75
+ Wyssmann Tim (2009) 10.00

1 Bachmann Simon (2008) 19.50
+ Roth Fridolin (2008) 9.75
+ Fava Silas (2008) 9.75

1 Suter Simon (2009) 18.75
- Schuler Sven (2009) 8.75
+ Binder Jan (2008) 10.00

1 Schuler Sven (2009) 18.75
- Suter Simon (2009) 8.75
+ Roth Fridolin (2008) 10.00

1 Wyssmann Tim (2009) 18.50
+ Hersberger Aaron (2009) 9.75
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.75

1 Ruflin Mario (2008) 18.50
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 10.00
o Küng Livian (2008) 8.50

1 Moser Patrick (2009) 18.50
+ Gisler Jaron (2009) 10.00
o Furter Loris (2009) 8.50

1 Kalt Silas (2008) 18.50
o Steffen Leon (2008) 8.50
+ Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 Höpli Felix (2009) 18.50
o Herger Elias (2009) 8.50
+ Herger Ramon (2009) 10.00

1 Herger Elias (2009) 18.50
+ Höpli Felix (2009) 10.00
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50

1 a Gisler Jaron (2009) 18.50
o Moser Patrick (2009) 8.50
+ Hersberger Aaron (2009) 10.00

1 b Gerber David (2008) 18.50
+ Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 10.00
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50

1 c Fuchs Micha (2009) 18.50
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50
+ Hoffmann Klaus (2009) 10.00

1 d Cirone Dario (2008) 18.50
o Küng Livian (2008) 8.50
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 10.00

1 Wettstein Ramon (2008) 18.25
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50
+ Lindt Raphael (2008) 9.75

1 Meier Jannik (2009) 18.25
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50
+ Grieshaber Janis (2009) 9.75

1 Kempf Laurin (2008) 18.25
+ Binder Jan (2008) 9.75
o Steffen Leon (2008) 8.50

1 Häfliger Nicola (2008) 18.25
+ Bruggmann Timo (2008) 9.75
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50

1 Fava Silas (2008) 18.25
+ Lindt Raphael (2008) 9.75
o Bachmann Simon (2008) 8.50

1 a Herger Ramon (2009) 17.50
- Grieshaber Janis (2009) 9.00
o Höpli Felix (2009) 8.50

1 b Grieshaber Janis (2009) 17.50
- Herger Ramon (2009) 9.00
o Meier Jannik (2009) 8.50
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1 a Roth Fridolin (2008) 17.25
o Bachmann Simon (2008) 8.50
o Schuler Sven (2009) 8.75

1 b Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 17.25
o Gerber David (2008) 8.75
o Kalt Silas (2008) 8.50

1 Lindt Raphael (2008) 17.00
o Fava Silas (2008) 8.50
o Wettstein Ramon (2008) 8.50

1 a Hoffmann Klaus (2009) 17.00
o Furter Loris (2009) 8.50
o Fuchs Micha (2009) 8.50

1 b Hersberger Aaron (2009) 17.00
o Wyssmann Tim (2009) 8.50
o Gisler Jaron (2009) 8.50

1 a Bruggmann Timo (2008) 17.00
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50
o Häfliger Nicola (2008) 8.50

1 b Böni Tobias (2008) 17.00
o Ruflin Mario (2008) 8.50
o Cirone Dario (2008) 8.50

1 c Binder Jan (2008) 17.00
o Kempf Laurin (2008) 8.50
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Senn Cyrill (2010) 20.00

+ Bruggmann Felix (2010) 10.00
+ Müller Patrick (2011) 10.00

 
1 Mahrer Jannick (2011) 20.00

+ Rohrer Leandro (2011) 10.00
+ Lüscher Noel (2011) 10.00

 
1 Planzer David (2011) 19.75

+ Wettstein Tobias (2011) 10.00
+ Hauri Andrin (2011) 9.75

1 Köpfli Andrin (2010) 19.75
+ Roth Nando (2011) 10.00
+ Gisler Jonah (2010) 9.75

1 a Gauch Florian (2010) 19.75
+ Arnold Ben (2010) 10.00
+ Bühler Jonas (2010) 9.75

1 b Berchtold Matti (2010) 19.75
+ Haug Sven (2010) 10.00
+ Waldmeier Kenai (2010) 9.75

1 Müller Aron (2010) 19.50
+ Arnold Florian (2010) 9.75
+ Harvell Valentin (2010) 9.75

1 Stefani Luca (2011) 18.50
o Hauri Andrin (2011) 8.75
+ Hauri Niclas (2011) 9.75

1 Müller Patrick (2011) 18.50
+ Buser Samuel (2011) 9.75
o Senn Cyrill (2010) 8.75

1 Hochuli Samuel (2011) 18.50
o Waldmeier Kenai (2010) 8.50
+ Rohrer Leandro (2011) 10.00

1 Gisler Jonah (2010) 18.50
+ Gisler Lukas (2010) 10.00
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.50

1 Buser Samuel (2011) 18.50
o Müller Patrick (2011) 8.50
+ Haug Sven (2010) 10.00

1 Arnold Ben (2010) 18.50
o Gauch Florian (2010) 8.50
+ Roth Nando (2011) 10.00

2 Wettstein Tobias (2011) 18.25
o Planzer David (2011) 8.50
+ Gräni Yannis (2011) 9.75

1 Waldmeier Kenai (2010) 18.25
+ Hochuli Samuel (2011) 9.75
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50

1 Lüscher Noel (2011) 18.25
+ Hauri Niclas (2011) 9.75
o Mahrer Jannick (2011) 8.50

1 Hauri Andrin (2011) 18.25
+ Stefani Luca (2011) 9.75
o Planzer David (2011) 8.50

1 a Bühler Jonas (2010) 18.25
+ Gräni Yannis (2011) 9.75
o Gauch Florian (2010) 8.50

1 b Bruggmann Felix (2010) 18.25
o Senn Cyrill (2010) 8.50
+ Gisler Lukas (2010) 9.75

1 Arnold Florian (2010) 18.25
o Müller Aron (2010) 8.50
+ Harvell Valentin (2010) 9.75

1 a Hauri Niclas (2011) 17.25
o Lüscher Noel (2011) 8.50
o Stefani Luca (2011) 8.75

1 b Haug Sven (2010) 17.25
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50
o Buser Samuel (2011) 8.75

1 a Roth Nando (2011) 17.00
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Arnold Ben (2010) 8.50

1 b Rohrer Leandro (2011) 17.00
o Mahrer Jannick (2011) 8.50
o Hochuli Samuel (2011) 8.50

1 a Harvell Valentin (2010) 17.00
o Arnold Florian (2010) 8.50
o Müller Aron (2010) 8.50

1 b Gräni Yannis (2011) 17.00
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Wettstein Tobias (2011) 8.50

1 c Gisler Lukas (2010) 17.00
o Gisler Jonah (2010) 8.50
o Bruggmann Felix (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2005
1 a Roth Jan (2004) 20.00

+ Müller Simon (2005) 10.00
+ Maltsev Stepan (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Reinhard Pirmin 20.00

+ Arnold Kilian 10.00
+ Stocker Niklas (2005) 10.00

 
1 Dünner Tobias (2005) 19.00

- Gfeller Joel (2005) 9.00
+ Meyer Christian (2004) 10.00

1 Strebel Dominic (2005) 18.75
+ Suter Jonas (2003) 10.00
- Graf Gian (2003) 8.75

1 a Schuler Samuel (2003) 18.75
+ Hermann Lukas 10.00
- Roth Tim (2004) 8.75

1 b Roth Tim (2004) 18.75
+ Jehle Aaron (2005) 10.00
- Schuler Samuel (2003) 8.75

1 Burren Dominik (2003) 18.75
- Arnold Robin (2003) 8.75
+ Roner Remo 10.00

1 Suter Jonas (2003) 18.75
o Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.75
+ Arnold Kilian 10.00

1 a Graf Gian (2003) 18.50
+ Reinhard Roman (2005) 9.75
- Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.75

1 b Arnold Robin (2003) 18.50
- Burren Dominik (2003) 8.75
+ Buob Mike (2005) 9.75

1 Stocker Niklas (2005) 18.50
+ Müller Matthias (2005) 10.00
o Reinhard Pirmin 8.50

1 Müller Simon (2005) 18.50
o Roth Jan (2004) 8.50
+ Müller Matthias (2005) 10.00

1 Maltsev Stepan (2005) 18.50
+ Gisler Lukas (2005) 10.00
o Roth Jan (2004) 8.50

1 Jehle Aaron (2005) 18.50
o Roth Tim (2004) 8.50
+ Bachmann Oliver (2004) 10.00

1 Hermann Lukas 18.50
o Schuler Samuel (2003) 8.75
+ Gfeller Joel (2005) 9.75

1 Gisler Lukas (2005) 18.50
o Maltsev Stepan (2005) 8.75
+ Reinhard Roman (2005) 9.75

1 Gfeller Joel (2005) 17.50
- Dünner Tobias (2005) 9.00
o Hermann Lukas 8.50

1 a Roner Remo 17.25
- Meyer Christian (2004) 8.75
o Burren Dominik (2003) 8.50
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1 b Meyer Christian (2004) 17.25
- Roner Remo 8.75
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50

1 c Buob Mike (2005) 17.25
- Bachmann Oliver (2004) 8.75
o Arnold Robin (2003) 8.50

1 d Bachmann Oliver (2004) 17.25
- Buob Mike (2005) 8.75
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50

1 a Reinhard Roman (2005) 17.00
o Graf Gian (2003) 8.50
o Gisler Lukas (2005) 8.50

1 b Müller Matthias (2005) 17.00
o Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.50
o Müller Simon (2005) 8.50

1 Arnold Kilian 17.00
o Reinhard Pirmin 8.50
o Suter Jonas (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Leutwyler Jan (2012) 20.00

+ Ronge Benjamin (2012) 10.00
+ Lüscher Sven (2012) 10.00

 
1 Kohler Damian (2013) 20.00

+ Gächter Damian (2013) 10.00
+ Grieshaber Leon (2012) 10.00

 
1 Rettenmund Lukas (2013) 19.75

+ Felder Marco (2013) 9.75
+ Meier Matteo (2013) 10.00

1 a Gräni Noel (2013) 19.75
+ Meyer Nils (2013) 9.75
+ Stefani Livio (2013) 10.00

1 b Gloor Remo (2012) 19.75
+ Bircher Lukas (2013) 10.00
+ Benz Elias (2013) 9.75

1 Arnold Aurel (2012) 18.75
- Läubli Magnus (2012) 8.75
+ Felder Marco (2013) 10.00

1 Läubli Magnus (2012) 18.50
- Arnold Aurel (2012) 8.75
+ Gächter Damian (2013) 9.75

1 Ronge Benjamin (2012) 18.50
o Leutwyler Jan (2012) 8.50
+ Lüscher Sven (2012) 10.00

1 a Benz Elias (2013) 18.50
+ Hersberger Adrian (2013) 10.00
o Gloor Remo (2012) 8.50

1 b Arnold Cedric (2012) 18.50
o Grieshaber Leon (2012) 8.75
+ Meyer Nils (2013) 9.75

1 Stefani Livio (2013) 18.25
+ Lötscher Tim (2013) 9.75
o Gräni Noel (2013) 8.50

1 Meier Matteo (2013) 18.25
+ Brunner Noa (2012) 9.75
o Rettenmund Lukas (2013) 8.50

1 Hersberger Adrian (2013) 18.25
o Benz Elias (2013) 8.50
+ Lötscher Tim (2013) 9.75

1 Grieshaber Leon (2012) 18.25
+ Arnold Cedric (2012) 9.75
o Kohler Damian (2013) 8.50

1 Bircher Lukas (2013) 18.25
o Gloor Remo (2012) 8.50
+ Brunner Noa (2012) 9.75

1 Meyer Nils (2013) 17.50
o Gräni Noel (2013) 8.75
o Arnold Cedric (2012) 8.75

1 Brunner Noa (2012) 17.25
o Meier Matteo (2013) 8.50
o Bircher Lukas (2013) 8.75

1 a Lüscher Sven (2012) 17.00
o Ronge Benjamin (2012) 8.50
o Leutwyler Jan (2012) 8.50

1 b Lötscher Tim (2013) 17.00
o Stefani Livio (2013) 8.50
o Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.50

1 a Gächter Damian (2013) 17.00
o Kohler Damian (2013) 8.50
o Läubli Magnus (2012) 8.50

1 b Felder Marco (2013) 17.00
o Rettenmund Lukas (2013) 8.50
o Arnold Aurel (2012) 8.50


